
 
 
MUCH HADHAM PARISH COUNCIL  
 
Calendar of PC meetings for 2024 
 
Parish Council meetings are generally held on the first Tuesday of the month (except August), 
starting at 7.30 pm, unless otherwise notified.  
 
PC Planning Committee meetings follow directly after each PC Meeting, excluding May. 
PC Burial Authority meets alternate months at 6.45 pm prior to the PC Meeting. 
 
Venues and Refreshments will be confirmed nearer the time, as below: 
 

Tuesday 9th January, Much Hadham Village Hall  
Tuesday 6th February, Much Hadham Village Hall – Burial Authority at 6.45pm    
Tuesday 5th March, Much Hadham Village Hall 
Tuesday 2nd April, Much Hadham Village Hall – Burial Authority at 6.45pm     
Tuesday 30th April, Planning Committee – Pavilion 
Tuesday 7th May - Annual PC Meeting, Much Hadham Village Hall (NO Planning Committee) 
Tuesday 21st May, Annual Village Meeting, MH VH – 7.00 pm start with Refreshments 
Tuesday 4th June, Much Hadham Village Hall - Burial Authority at 6.45pm  
Tuesday 2nd July, Green Tye Mission Hall  
Tuesday 3rd September, Much Hadham Village Hall - Burial Authority at 6.45pm  
Tuesday 1st October, Much Hadham Village Hall  
Tuesday 5th November, Much Hadham Village Hall – Burial Authority at 6.45pm     
Tuesday 3rd December, Green Tye Mission Hall – 7.00 pm start with Refreshments 
 
 


